
Coach Timetable
F2 - Silver End 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 07:30

Hillfields Road/Sandringham Way 07:32

Hillfields Road/Blithfield Road 07:34

High Street/Stamford Street 07:37

High Street/Collis Street 07:39

Brettell Lane/Harrison Road 07:42

Brettell Lane/Meeting Lane 07:44

Brettell Lane/Crescent Avenue 07:45

Delph Road/The Goss 07:47

Lower High Street/Five Ways 07:52

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 07:54

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 07:56

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:15

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 12:10

Hillfields Road/Sandringham Way 12:12

Hillfields Road/Blithfield Road 12:14

High Street/Stamford Street 12:17

High Street/Collis Street 12:19

Brettell Lane/Harrison Road 12:22

Brettell Lane/Meeting Lane 12:24

Brettell Lane/Crescent Avenue 12:25

Delph Road/The Goss 12:27

Lower High Street/Five Ways 12:32

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 12:34

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 12:40

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:40

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 13:50

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 13:52

Lower High Street/Five Ways 13:54

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 14:00

Hillfields Road/Sandringham Way 14:02

Hillfields Road/Blithfield Road 14:04

High Street/Stamford Street 14:06

Brettell Lane/Harrison Road 14:11

Brettell Lane/Meeting Lane 14:12

Brettell Lane/Crescent Avenue 14:14

Delph Road/The Goss 14:15

High Street/Collis Street 14:19

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 17:00

Timbertree Estate, Congreaves Road 17:10

Graingers Lane, Adj Station Street 17:12

Lower High Street/Five Ways 17:14

Amblecote Road/Acres Road 17:30

Hillfields Road/Sandringham Way 17:31

Hillfields Road/Blithfield Road 17:33

High Street/Stamford Street 17:35

High Street/Collis Street 17:38

Brettell Lane/Harrison Road 17:40

Brettell Lane/Meeting Lane 17:41

Brettell Lane/Crescent Avenue 17:42

Delph Road/The Goss 17:43

Timetable last updated 12/12/2024


